Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 65522¢21e117b8d19¢c92892124912b1ca723e911bfb4a6029fbefOef9eeffac8
Block 0000000000000000019a4aad53d668de1807800347d293020281a29209619398
597338
Timestamp 51622-07-04 17:13:20 utc
Confirmations 243084
Fee Paid 0.00000501

2 Inputs , 4 Outputs

Input 1HJcXnyhbp5JnaYmzMw21C1DXWZLwZpozC
#0 via 945d8290f0bf0627f542...[1]

Input 1HJcXnyhbp5JnaYmzMw21C1DXWZLwZpozC
#1 via c476b73f34c6b3575486...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 OSLPOOOSEND @v@?4YWT@886ve66 ] 16060K180$00d

OQutput 1HJcXnyhbp5JnaYmzMw21C1DXWZLwZpozC
#1

OQutput 1HJcXnyhbp5JnaYmzMw21C1DXWZLwZpozC
#2

Output 1HJIcXnyhbp5JinaYmzMw21C1DXWZLwZpozC
#3

0.00052803 BSV

0.00000546 BSV

Total Input: 0.00053349 BSV

0 BSV

0.0001 BSV

0.00000546 BSV

0.00042302 BSV

Total Input: 0.00052848 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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